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Bcero
I 2 3 4 5 6

Iluperrop 27 000.00 2 340.00 29 340.00

2
3auesrnrenu AhpeKTopa no yve6no -
Rocnt,lrarFnhHorT na6nre 0.5 10 800.00 375.00 11 i75.00

3
3auecrurenu.Ar,rpertopa no
BocnilTarenbHoi oa6ore 0.5 10 800.00 750.00 11 550,00

4 Yqurenu 12,83 365 399.51

5 Su6nrorexapu 0,5 9 949.50 1 816.00 11 765.50

6 l loBan (Painen: 4) i
r 15 618,00 3 008,03 18 626.03

7
/6opqur npoh3BoAcrBeHHbrx h
:nvxe6sr,rx noN4eL[eHuil (Pacncn: 2) 2 30 558,00 3 759,48 34 317.48

8
Pa6oquil no o6cnyxueanwo zAaruh trt
coonvxesufi 0,5 7 639.s0 481.50 B 121.00

Llroro 18,83 112 365.00 12 s30.01 490 294,52


